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Lynn Valley Village Tenants

Tenant Unit Phone Number Website

Beach Tanning 221 604 929-8856 http://www.beachtanningstudio.com/index.html

Booster Juice 161 604 980-5778 http://www.boosterjuice.com/

Browns 1255 604 971-5299 http://brownsrestaurantgroup.com/brownssocialhou
se/category/locations/lynn-valley-village-fall-2011/

Canyon Dental & Laser Skincare 301 604 985-1232 http://www.drvanas.com/

Canopy Wellness 149 604 973-0210 https://www.facebook.com/CanopyHealth

Delany's Coffee House 175 604 980-3399 http://www.delanyscoffeehouse.com/

Jane Thornthwaite, MLA 217 604 983-9852 http://www.janethornthwaite.ca/

Kurbascos Hair Techs 163 604 987-4247

Lynn Valley Optometry 255 604 987-9191 http://www.lynnvalleyoptometry.com/

Mountain Sushi 125 604 988-7868 http://www.mountainsushi.ca/

Natural Trade Ltd. 309 604-988-6022 http://www.natural-trade.net/

North Shore Elements YYoga 231 604 987-0308 http://www.yyoga.ca/locations/northshore-elements

North Vancouver Public Library 1277 604 984-0286 http://www.nvdpl.ca/location-hours/lynn-valley

Nourish 143 778 340-4030 http://www.nourishmarket.ca/

Papa John's Pizza 119 604 988-8323 http://www.papajohns.com/canada/

Posy 167 604 988-7377 http://posy.ca/

Restoration Health Clinic 315 604 990-6963 http://restorationhealthclinic.ca/

RNB Dance Theatre 151 & 
155

604 980-3040 http://www.rnbdance.ca/

Soper Financial / Ken Kirschner 307 604 986-3481 http://www.soperfinancial.ca/ and 
http://kenkirschner.ca/

Susan Evans Piano Studio 295 evanspiano@shaw.ca

Town Center Chiropractic Clinic 299 604 988-2578

Town Center Dental 289 604 988-3368 http://www.towncentredental.ca/

Vancity 101 604 877-7000 https://www.vancity.com/

VanPet 193 604 971-5333 http://www.facebook.com/pages/VanPet-Lynn-
Valley/252348618129702

VPG Realty Inc. 159

Zazou Salon & Spa 3033 604 980-7223 http://www.zazou.ca/
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